



18804

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		92975A 6	HYDRUALIC PUMP ASSEMBLY, F	1	(See Note)(See Hydraulic Pump fo	
2	25	48171	O-RING, (.364. x .070)	4		
3	10	62269	SCREW, (#10-32 x .437), Vent	1		
4	10	79953	SCREW, (.375-16 x .250), Filler	1		
5	12	19183	WASHER, Fiber	1		
6		90762A 2	CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY	1	(INCLUDES QTY 4 OF REF. NO. :	
7	54	54457	J CLIP	1		
8	10	21091	SCREW, (.250-28 x 1.125)	4		
9	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	4		
10	84	74023A 1	CONNECTOR AND HARNESS	1	(WITHOUT FUSE)	
10	84	79147A 3	HARNESS ASSEMBLY	1	(WITH FUSE)	
11	10	62568	SCREW, (#10-16 x .375)	1		
12	89	68258A4	SOLENOID, Starter	2		
13	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	4		
14	11	20110	NUT, (#10-32)	4		
15	12	22753	WASHER	4		
16	11	26484	NUT, (.312-18)	4		
17		46265	BOOT (Rubber)	3		
18		74407T	BRACKET, Mounting	1		
19	10	48060	SCREW, (.250-14 x .625)	2		
20	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	2		
21	11	20110	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
22		74406	BRACKET	1		
23		26901	BUMPER	1		
24	10	32417	SCREW, (.250-28 x .625)	2		
24	10	60300	SCREW, (.250-28 x .750)	2		
25	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	4		
26	11	20361	NUT, (.250-28)	4		